
                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                    Mike Mulrooney Cross Country Course
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/26/2019
                   ========== BOYS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    51  Arrowhead                         (16:45.3  83:46.4 0:53.7)
================================================
  1      3  Charlie Wesley          10   16:17.9
  2      7  Sam Gomon               12   16:31.7
  3     10  Eliot Giffin            11   16:46.9
  4     13  Jakob Pardun            11   16:58.3
  5     18  Mason Jarosinski        12   17:11.6
  6   ( 19) Daniel Burant           12   17:17.1
  7   ( 37) Seth Ray                11   17:40.4

  2.    77  Hamilton                          (16:52.0  84:19.8 1:46.6)
================================================
  1      1  Gavin Kuhlenbeck        12   15:46.5
  2      5  Garret Staab            12   16:25.3
  3     16  Jared Wunschel          10   17:07.4
  4     26  William LaCroix         9    17:27.5
  5     29  Tyler Moore             9    17:33.1
  6   ( 57) Evan Bunker             9    18:19.4
  7   ( 62) Bennett Pauls           12   18:30.5

  3.   104  Mukwonago                         (17:13.4  86:06.6 1:12.9)
================================================
  1      4  Joel Wolf               11   16:21.0
  2     21  Braden Schreiber        11   17:22.0
  3     22  Kyle Nettesheim         10   17:22.5
  4     25  Zander Roberts          10   17:27.2
  5     32  Luke Wolf               9    17:33.9
  6   ( 35) Blake Roberts           9    17:39.5
  7   ( 43) Dominic Wiebelhaus      11   17:52.7

  4.   128  Union Grove                       (17:22.2  86:50.7 2:15.5)
================================================
  1      9  Kevin Hall              12   16:40.0
  2     11  Marcus Johnson          11   16:49.4
  3     12  Hunter Reich            11   16:53.7
  4     27  Tommy Bretl             12   17:32.1
  5     69  John Stamm              9    18:55.5
  6   ( 74) Nathan McMahon          11   19:07.7
  7   ( 78) Will Behrens            12   19:44.8

  5.   138  Waukesha North                    (17:13.2  86:05.7 2:08.5)
================================================
  1      2  Patrick Wills           10   15:49.7
  2      8  Cole Schumacher         12   16:36.2
  3     39  Shane Mcgee             10   17:44.6
  4     44  Andrew Muffler          12   17:57.0
  5     45  Brett Hulliberger       12   17:58.2
  6   ( 64) Alexis Rivera           10   18:48.1
  7   ( 68) Emiliano Doxtator       11   18:54.4

  6.   146  Pewaukee                          (17:25.8  87:08.7 1:19.3)
================================================
  1      6  Beau Brock              11   16:28.4
  2     28  Eric Turba              12   17:32.3
  3     33  Ben Dohlby              9    17:38.6
  4     38  Dominic De La Cerda     10   17:41.7
  5     41  Ben Riek                12   17:47.7
  6   ( 54) Gannon Huebner          10   18:13.1
  7   ( 56) Evan Murphy             10   18:15.3



  7.   150  Waukesha West                     (17:30.7  87:33.3 0:56.3)
================================================
  1     15  Jack Ginter             12   17:03.6
  2     17  Ethan Blischke          10   17:10.1
  3     31  Eric Dubberstein        12   17:33.7
  4     40  Landen Bratt            11   17:46.0
  5     47  Ethan Ammerman          11   17:59.9
  6   ( 50) Brandon Gang            10   18:06.0
  7   ( 55) Anthony Fournier        11   18:14.2

  8.   215  Waukesha South                    (17:59.1  89:55.2 1:31.0)
================================================
  1     23  Noah Kulas              10   17:22.7
  2     24  Noah Mroz               12   17:22.9
  3     49  Ethan Weber             10   18:05.3
  4     52  Owen Antholine          10   18:10.6
  5     67  Jaden Liermann          9    18:53.7
  6   ( 72) Austin Sanderfoot       11   19:01.6
  7   ( 75) Jayden Tobias           10   19:13.0

  9.   217  New Berlin Eisenhower             (17:55.9  89:39.2 0:53.4)
================================================
  1     30  Veeroj Luthra           11   17:33.4
  2     34  Patrick Buban           12   17:38.7
  3     36  Andrew Kubiak           10   17:40.3
  4     58  Nic Burgdorf            11   18:20.0
  5     59  Will Ray                11   18:26.8
  6   ( 66) Jake Ringwall           12   18:49.8
  7   ( 76) Jonathan Hansen         12   19:15.8

 10.   249  Whitnall                          (18:10.8  90:53.9 1:40.2)
================================================
  1     20  Nick Hardin             12   17:18.0
  2     46  Jeremiah Chudada        11   17:58.7
  3     51  Matt Sexton             11   18:09.5
  4     61  Dominic Setum           10   18:29.5
  5     71  Manas Arora             11   18:58.2
  6   ( 79) Andy Hubbell            9    19:57.4

 11.   257  Waterford                         (18:17.6  91:27.6 2:01.9)
================================================
  1     14  Connor Zach             11   17:01.2
  2     42  Connor Warnke           11   17:49.8
  3     63  Ryan Kirn               12   18:44.3
  4     65  Logan Muffick           11   18:49.2
  5     73  Sam Zuelke              11   19:03.1
  6   ( 77) Nick Werry              11   19:17.1

 12.   311  Burlington                        (18:58.3  94:51.1 3:08.1)
================================================
  1     48  Kodi Kreuger            12   18:02.7
  2     53  Joel Fisher             12   18:11.4
  3     60  Tanner Sylvester        10   18:29.1
  4     70  Brent Vieau             12   18:57.1
  5     80  Ben Ewald               12   21:10.8
  6   ( 81) Al Jost                 11   21:18.8
  7   ( 82) Quinn Adamek            12   23:55.1
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                      WIAA Division 1 Sectional Meet
                    Mike Mulrooney Cross Country Course
                      Hosted by Arrowhead High School
                                10/26/2019
                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Gavin Kuhlenbeck   12   Hamilton                          15:46.5  5:05  t 
    2    2 Patrick Wills      10   Waukesha North                    15:49.7  5:06  i 
    3    3 Charlie Wesley     10   Arrowhead                         16:17.9  5:15  t 
    4    4 Joel Wolf          11   Mukwonago                         16:21.0  5:16  i 
    5    5 Garret Staab       12   Hamilton                          16:25.3  5:18  t 
    6    6 Beau Brock         11   Pewaukee                          16:28.4  5:19  i 
    7    7 Sam Gomon          12   Arrowhead                         16:31.7  5:20  t 
    8    8 Cole Schumacher    12   Waukesha North                    16:36.2  5:21  i 
    9    9 Kevin Hall         12   Union Grove                       16:40.0  5:22  i 
   10   10 Eliot Giffin       11   Arrowhead                         16:46.9  5:25  t 
   11   11 Marcus Johnson     11   Union Grove                       16:49.4  5:25    
   12   12 Hunter Reich       11   Union Grove                       16:53.7  5:27    
   13   13 Jakob Pardun       11   Arrowhead                         16:58.3  5:28  t 
   14   14 Connor Zach        11   Waterford                         17:01.2  5:29    
   15   15 Jack Ginter        12   Waukesha West                     17:03.6  5:30    
   16   16 Jared Wunschel     10   Hamilton                          17:07.4  5:31  t 
   17   17 Ethan Blischke     10   Waukesha West                     17:10.1  5:32    
   18   18 Mason Jarosinski   12   Arrowhead                         17:11.6  5:33  t 
   19   19 Daniel Burant      12   Arrowhead                         17:17.1  5:34  t 
   20   20 Nick Hardin        12   Whitnall                          17:18.0  5:35    
   21   21 Braden Schreiber   11   Mukwonago                         17:22.0  5:36    
   22   22 Kyle Nettesheim    10   Mukwonago                         17:22.5  5:36    
   23   23 Noah Kulas         10   Waukesha South                    17:22.7  5:36    
   24   24 Noah Mroz          12   Waukesha South                    17:22.9  5:36    
   25   25 Zander Roberts     10   Mukwonago                         17:27.2  5:38    
   26   26 William Lacroix    9    Hamilton                          17:27.5  5:38  t 
   27   27 Tommy Bretl        12   Union Grove                       17:32.1  5:39    
   28   28 Eric Turba         12   Pewaukee                          17:32.3  5:39    
   29   29 Tyler Moore        9    Hamilton                          17:33.1  5:39  t 
   30   30 Veeroj Luthra      11   New Berlin Eisenhower             17:33.4  5:40    
   31   31 Eric Dubberstein   12   Waukesha West                     17:33.7  5:40    
   32   32 Luke Wolf          9    Mukwonago                         17:33.9  5:40    
   33   33 Ben Dohlby         9    Pewaukee                          17:38.6  5:41    
   34   34 Patrick Buban      12   New Berlin Eisenhower             17:38.7  5:41    
   35   35 Blake Roberts      9    Mukwonago                         17:39.5  5:42    
   36   36 Andrew Kubiak      10   New Berlin Eisenhower             17:40.3  5:42    
   37   37 Seth Ray           11   Arrowhead                         17:40.4  5:42  t 
   38   38 Dominic De La Cerd 10   Pewaukee                          17:41.7  5:42    
   39   39 Shane McGee        10   Waukesha North                    17:44.6  5:43    
   40   40 Landen Bratt       11   Waukesha West                     17:46.0  5:44    
   41   41 Ben Riek           12   Pewaukee                          17:47.7  5:44    
   42   42 Connor Warnke      11   Waterford                         17:49.8  5:45    
   43   43 Dominic Wiebelhaus 11   Mukwonago                         17:52.7  5:46    
   44   44 Andrew Muffler     12   Waukesha North                    17:57.0  5:47    
   45   45 Brett Hulliberger  12   Waukesha North                    17:58.2  5:48    
   46   46 Jeremiah Chudada   11   Whitnall                          17:58.7  5:48    
   47   47 Ethan Ammerman     11   Waukesha West                     17:59.9  5:48    
   48   48 Kodi Kreuger       12   Burlington                        18:02.7  5:49    
   49   49 Ethan Weber        10   Waukesha South                    18:05.3  5:50    
   50   50 Brandon Gang       10   Waukesha West                     18:06.0  5:50    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                                   Boys
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Matt Sexton        11   Whitnall                          18:09.5  5:51    
   52   52 Owen Antholine     10   Waukesha South                    18:10.6  5:52    
   53   53 Joel Fisher        12   Burlington                        18:11.4  5:52    
   54   54 Gannon Huebner     10   Pewaukee                          18:13.1  5:52    
   55   55 Anthony Fournier   11   Waukesha West                     18:14.2  5:53    
   56   56 Evan Murphy        10   Pewaukee                          18:15.3  5:53    
   57   57 Evan Bunker        9    Hamilton                          18:19.4  5:54  t 
   58   58 Nic Burgdorf       11   New Berlin Eisenhower             18:20.0  5:55    
   59   59 Will Ray           11   New Berlin Eisenhower             18:26.8  5:57    
   60   60 Tanner Sylvester   10   Burlington                        18:29.1  5:57    
   61   61 Dominic Setum      10   Whitnall                          18:29.5  5:58    
   62   62 Bennett Pauls      12   Hamilton                          18:30.5  5:58  t 
   63   63 Ryan Kirn          12   Waterford                         18:44.3  6:02    
   64   64 Alexis Rivera      10   Waukesha North                    18:48.1  6:04    
   65   65 Logan Muffick      11   Waterford                         18:49.2  6:04    
   66   66 Jake Ringwall      12   New Berlin Eisenhower             18:49.8  6:04    
   67   67 Jaden Liermann     9    Waukesha South                    18:53.7  6:05    
   68   68 Emiliano Doxtator  11   Waukesha North                    18:54.4  6:06    
   69   69 John Stamm         9    Union Grove                       18:55.5  6:06    
   70   70 Brent Vieau        12   Burlington                        18:57.1  6:06    
   71   71 Manas Arora        11   Whitnall                          18:58.2  6:07    
   72   72 Austin Sanderfoot  11   Waukesha South                    19:01.6  6:08    
   73   73 Sam Zuelke         11   Waterford                         19:03.1  6:08    
   74   74 Nathan McMahon     11   Union Grove                       19:07.7  6:10    
   75   75 Jayden Tobias      10   Waukesha South                    19:13.0  6:12    
   76   76 Jonathan Hansen    12   New Berlin Eisenhower             19:15.8  6:12    
   77   77 Nick Werry         11   Waterford                         19:17.1  6:13    
   78   78 Will Behrens       12   Union Grove                       19:44.8  6:22    
   79   79 Andy Hubbell       9    Whitnall                          19:57.4  6:26    
   80   80 Ben Ewald          12   Burlington                        21:10.8  6:50    
   81   81 Al Jost            11   Burlington                        21:18.8  6:52    
   82   82 Quinn Adamek       12   Burlington                        23:55.1  7:42    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


